85 86
Straight
Ejector Pins
High Speed Steel
SKH51
equivalent
High Speed
Steel

217 NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.54
U Combination with SKC not available.
KAC KBC －0.1
0
KAC
KBC
Varied width parallel flats cutting
P/2≦KAC＜H/2
KBC＝0.1mm increments only
KAC＜KBC＜H/2
 21 3 NHN
Automatic sequential numbering on the head
How to order X P.54
U Combination with SKC not available.
RK
C
RKC －0.1
0 RKC
Two flats (right angled)
cutting
P/2≦RKC＜H/2
DKC
DK
C
DKC
0
－0.1
DKC Three flats cutting
P/2≦DKC＜H/2
SK
C
SKC －0.1
0 SKC Four flats cutting
P/2≦SKC＜H/2
KGC
±0.5AG°
0°
0
－0.1
KGC
KGC
Two flats (angled) cutting
P/2≦KGC＜H/2
AG＝1°increments
0＜AG＜360
KTC
120°
120°
－0.1
120°
0 KTC
Three flats cutting
at 120°